
BRAKES RIMS
RADIATORS BATTERIES

SHOP SUPPLIES
AND MORE

PRICING VALID UNTIL DECEMBER 31,  2025

ALTERNATORS LIGHTS

FALL ����



FLTPRO1443E23K

FLTPRO4702QP20K

FLTPRO4707QP20K

FLTPRO4707QP23K

FLTPRO4707QP23KN

FLTPRO4709E223K

FLTPRO4711QP23K

FLTPRO4715QP23K

FLTPRO4719E20K

FLTPRO4720QP20K

FLTPRO4725E20K

FLTPRO4726E20K

DESIGNED TO 
STOP FASTER AND 
KEEP YOU ON THE 
ROAD LONGER.

FMSI REMANPART NO RATING SIZE APPLICATION PRICE

1443

4702

4707

4707

4707

4709

4711

4715

4719

4720

4725

4726

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

New

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

23K

20K

20K

23K

23K

23K

23K

23K

20K

20K

20K

20K

15” x 4”

15” x 4”

16.5” x 7”

16.5” x 7”

16.5” x 7”

16.5” x 7”

16.5” x 8.625”

16.5” x 6”

16.5” x 5”

16.5” x 5”

16.5” x 6”

16.5” x 5”

Front - Truck

Front - Truck

Truck/Tractor/Trailer

Truck/Tractor/Trailer

Truck/Tractor/Trailer

Truck/Tractor

Truck/Tractor

Truck/Tractor

Truck/Tractor/Trailer

Truck/Tractor/Trailer

Truck/Tractor

Tractor

$6999

$6999

$5999

$5999

$7999

$6999

$12999

$8999

$7999

$7499

$8999

$9999
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Fleetrite  Pro Brake Shoes

PREMIUM BRAKE SHOES



3030 STANDARD 
PIGGYBACK KIT

3030 COMPLETE CHAMBER 
W/CLEVIS

3030 LONGSTROKE 
PIGGYBACK KIT

FLT3030SB28 FLT3030SCB20 FLTPBDB03030LS$4499 $4999 $4999

TYPE 24
SERVICE CHAMBER

FLTS24S18 $2299

3030 COMPLETE 
LONGSTROKE CHAMBER 
W/CLEVIS

FLT3030LCB20 $5799

TYPE 30
SERVICE CHAMBER

FLTS30S28 $3499

TYPE 20
SERVICE CHAMBER

FLTS20S20 $3399
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BRAKE CHAMBERS

FLTAW225825SPCAN

FLTAW225825XPCAN

FLTAW245825SPCAN

FLTAW245825XPCAN

PART NO SIZE

22.5” x 8.25”

22.5” x 8.25”

24.5” x 8.25”

24.5” x 8.25”

POLISH

Standard

Extra

Standard

Extra

PRICE
$21499

$23499

$25499

$26499

ALUMINUM RIMS



TMSET401

TMSET403

TMSET406

TMSET408

TMSET411

TMSET413

TMSET414

PART NO SIZE
Timken Truck Bearing Set

Timken Truck Bearing Set

Timken Truck Bearing Set

Timken Truck Bearing Set

Timken Truck Bearing Set

Timken Truck/Trailer Bearing Set

Timken Truck Bearing Set

PRICE
$5499

$6499

$3199

$3999

$6499

$4499

$6999

TIMKEN BEARING SETS

4 Carrier Truck Centers

FLT4400B

FLT4401B

ZBR3600AX

38BD07AB

37BD10B

37BD21AB

38BD00B

PART NO USE
Rear

Rear

Rear

Rear

Front

Front

Front

NOTES

Made in USA

Genuine Gunite

CROSS REF
3922X

3600AX

3600AX

3807AX

3710B

3721AX

3800B

BRAKE DRUMS

PRICE
$10499

$17499

$20999

$25499

$22499

$19499

$18499

GOOD

BETTER

BEST

SIZE
16.5” x 7”

16.5” x 7” 

16.5” x 7”

16.5” x 8.62” 

16” x 5”

15” x 4” 

15” x 4”

BRAKE DRUM FLT4400B

Features
• Quality assurance: Aftermarket quality tested.

• Easy replacement: Fully interchangeable with 
many competitive Original Equipment 
Manufacturer (OEM) and aftermarket drums.

• Multiple applications: Truck, tractor, and trailer.

• After sale support: Confident in the quality and 
performance of our Fleetrite drums, we stand 
behind a 1-year parts and labor warranty when 
installed at an authorized International dealer.

• Built to last: Constructed from high-quality 
material to withstand the rigors of the road.

Specifications
• Part Number: FLT4400B

• Size: 16.5” x 7”

• Weight: 103.8 lbs

• Material: Cast iron

• Number bolt holes: 10

• Bolt hole size: 1”



REFERENCE NUMBER

ES423L, ES423R

ES9328L, ES9329R

ES3219L, ES3220R

ES431L, ES431R

ES9001L, ES9001R

ES431L, ES431R

KING PIN

K981R

K147E

K961L

KH931L

K120I

K180E

AXLE CODE

FF-981, FF-986

E1462I/W

FF-961, FF-966

FL-931, FL-941

02-ADD

EFA18F3, EFA20F4

QT967SS $37999

$37999QT108SB-COATED

STEMCO QWIKTIE TIRE ROD ASSEMBLIES
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PRECISION 
ALIGNMENT FOR 
PEAK PERFORMANCE

At Carrier Truck Centers, we understand the 

critical importance of keeping your trucks in 

optimal condition. Proper wheel alignment is 

essential for maintaining the performance, 

safety, and effi  ciency of your truck.

We’re excited to introduce the HawkEye® XL 

Alignment Machine from Hunter at our Brantford 

dealership. This advanced alignment system 

off ers unparalleled precision and effi  ciency.

Only in Brantford
6 Edmondson St • (519) 720-1100

The table to the left captures example cross references to a QWIKTIE 
tie rod assembly. For any given axle or tie rod end, there can be many 
possible combinations of cross-tube lengths. For example, there could be 
as many as 40 diff erent assemblies using the ES423L tie rod end. For a 
complete list of cross-tube lengths, visit STEMCO.com.

Increased range adjusts to fit over 80% of tie rod assembly 
lengths in the market (57“ to 73 7/8“).



www.carriertruck.ca

TRUST YOUR TRUCK
TO THE PROS

To d ay ’s  c o m p e t i t ive  t r u c k i n g  wo rl d  
d e m a n d s  t h a t  yo u r ve h i c l e s  a r e  
l o o k i n g  a n d  r u n n i n g  g r e a t .

GET YOUR FREE ESTIMATE

CONTACT US TODAY AT (519) 720-1115 OR E-MAIL BODYSHOP@CARRIERTRUCK.CA

• ON-SITE SAND BLASTING
• FRAME PAINTS
• ALL MAKES AND MODELS

Whether you need paint  touch ups,  have 

had a  col l is ion,  or are looking for a  

complete refurbishing of  your vehicle ,  

we’re  ready to meet  your needs today.

65’ X 25’ PAINT BOOTH

FULL FRAME RACK
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383-0136REVRMS01

REVRMS05

REVRMD02

REVRMD06

REVRMD07

REVRMD08

REVRMT03

REVRMT04

REVRMT09

383-0164

393-0173

393-0104

393-0103

393-0112

373-0143

373-0123

373-0113

383-0236

383-0264

393-0273

393-0204

393-0203

393-0212

373-0243

373-0223

373-0213

382-8036

382-8064

392-9131

392-9112

392-9094

392-9099

372-7097

372-7099

372-7098

308-0836

308-0864

309-0973

309-0904

309-0903

309-0912

307-0743

307-0723

307-0713

35066

43764

47697

42672

45099

38780

46305

42623

40136

35059

43763

47691

42671

45097

38776

46304

42622

40129

35058

43761

47692/5

42673

45093

38779

46300

42627

40133

370001A

370048A

370003A

370031A

370022A

370023A

370025A

370065A

370036A

380001A

380048A

380003A

380031A

380022A

380023A

380025A

380065A

380036A

10045885

10045883

10045887

10045888

10045889

MER0236

MER0264

MER0273

MER0204

MER0203

MER0212

MER0243

MER0223

MER0213

ST
EE

R
DR

IV
E

TR
A

IE
LR

REV MAX
Voyager Discover Grit Guard GHP Classic Plus Plus XL Standard Gold

SKF / CRSTEMCO NATIONAL
CONMET MERITOR

SEVERE DUTY WHEEL SEALS

Find the RevHD part number that matches your existing wheel seal

FEATURES INCLUDE:
• Use with oil or grease hubs

• Install with any flat 
instrument

• Unique Flex Design helps 
prevent cocked seals

• Top plate protects the seal 
from impact & brake heat

• Wider ID & OD for greater 
contact coverage 

• Free tube of Seal Extend in 
every box

• Built to handle Severe 
Duty applications 

• 3 year warranty

WIDER I.D.
AND O.D.

Covers more surface area

FREE 
SEAL EXTEND

Extends life and prevent leaksPrevents failures caused by cocked seals

FLEX SEAL™
TECHNOLOGY

TOP PLATE
IS THE TOOL
TOP P
IS THE

Install with any flat object

$3999REV MAX



www.carriertruck.ca

Stay Compliant with
Ontario's DriveON Program

BOOK YOUR TEST TODAY!

CONTACT US AT 1-866-889-2110  OR VISIT WWW.CARRIERTRUCK.CA

• DriveON Certification: Equivalent to the 
old Annual Inspections, ensuring legal 
compliance.

• Emission Testing On-Site: A hassle-free 
way to meet emissions requirements at the 
same trusted location.

• Fast & Professional: Minimize downtime 
with efficient, highly-trained personnel.

• Convenient Locations: Available at five 
locations across Southwestern Ontario.

• Fleet-Friendly: We accommodate single 
vehicles or entire fleets.

Why Choose Carrier Truck Centers?

Carrier Truck Centers is DriveON Certified, meaning we are authorized to 
conduct Annual and Semi-Annual Inspections under Ontario’s new 
regulatory framework. We also offer Emission Testing, making it easier for you 
to stay compliant with emissions regulations—all in one convenient stop.

Drive with Confidence. Service with Carrier Truck Centers.

MOBILE E-TESTING NOW AVAILABLE AT ALL LOCATIONS BY APPOINTMENT
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MUFFLERS, GUARDS, AND BRACKETS

FLTEC050DA

FLTEC50PSTS

670-22920

670-22964

670-22963

670-29041

PART NO APPLICATION

5” Aluminum Support

5” Pipe Shield Clamp

5” In/Out 9” Body x 44” Long

5” In/Out 9” Body x 44” Long **Megafl ow**

5” In/Out 10” Body x 44” Long **Megafl ow**

4-5” Stainless Steel Pipe Shield 48” Long

PRICE
$2999

$2999

$14299

$24999

$23999

$18499

STACKS

FLTSIC518C

FLTSOC524C

FLTSOC536C

FLTSIC536C

FLTSOC548C

FLTSOC560C

PART NO DESCRIPTION

Stack, 5 X 18, ID Curved, Chrome

Stack, 5 X 24, OD Curved, Chrome

Stack, 5 X 36, OD Curved, Chrome

Stack, 5 X 36, ID Curved, Chrome

Stack, 5 X 48, OD Curved, Chrome

Stack, 5 X 60, OD Curved, Chrome

PRICE
$8799

$10299

$14499

$11199

$16499

$23899

CLAMPS

FLTEC35PLS

FLTXC40PLS

FLTXC50PLS

FLTXC400GZI

FLTXC500GZI

FLTXC35AF

FLTXC40AF

FLTEC50AF

PART NO PART NOAPPLICATION APPLICATION

3.5” SS Lap Clamp

4” SS Lap Clamp

5” SS Lap Clamp

4” Guillotine Zinc Clamp

5” Guillotine Zinc Clamp

3” Flat Clamp 1”

4” Flat Clamp 1”

5” Flat Clamp 1”

PRICE PRICE
$1699

$1799

$1799

$699

$899

$1199

$999

$1099
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DRIVE WITH CONFIDENCE – POWERED BY CARRIER TRUCK CENTERS!

From the engine to the windshield, Carrier Truck Centers branded fl uids are designed to support the high-

performance demands of your truck. Whether you’re on the highway or tackling tough jobs, our premium 

Antifreeze/Coolant, DEF, and Windshield Washer Fluid ensure your trucks stay ready for the road ahead.

AIR DRYERS AND REPLACEMENT PARTS

TRUCK SEAT ADAPTOR PLATE KIT

FLTAD065225

FLTAD9477

FLTAD109685PG

FLTAD4050

FLTAD1266

FLT109994

FLTAD109493PG

FLTAD5008414PG

FLTAD107794PG

FLT107794

FLTBV4341

NSSK1685

PART NO DESCRIPTION

AD-9 Air Dryer and Installation Kit (BX065225)

AD-IP Air Dryer and Installation Kit (BX109477)

AD-9 Air Dryer with Coalescing Cartridge (BX109685PG)

AD-IS Air Dryer  (BX5004050) 

AD-IS Air Dryer (BX801266)

AD-SP Cartridge (BX109994)

AD-IP Coalescing Cartridge (BX109493PG)

AD-SP/IP Coalescing Cartridge (BX5008414PG)

AD-9 Coalescing Cartridge (BX107794PG)

AD-9 Standard Cartridge (BX107794)

AD-9 Purge Valve

PRICE
$17499

$19999

$14999

$38599

$32499

$1999

$8499

$7999

$4199

$2999

$4999

$11499

®

• Innovative, dual-plate mounting system for easy and fast 
installation

• Designed to allow a wide range of our top selling Bostrom 
and National HiPro

• Air Suspension Seats to fi t into multiple makes and models*
• Easy to stock, one part number adaptor solution
• Mounting hardware included

FITS
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Diesel 
Exhaust Fluid

Plus EHF

CTCDEF

$1349

Antifreeze/
Coolant

Plus EHF

CTCRED

$899

Windshield 
Washer Fluid

Plus EHF

CTCWWF

$399

B5300001900 B5300001902Black Grey

NS51110335

NS51110305

NS51110331

NS51112396

NSSK1514B1 Charcoal Grey

$214999

$84999

$84999

$87499

$89999



FLTA1R11028

FLTA1R12069

FLTA1R12092

FLTA1R12303

FLTA1R12375

FLTA1R12403

FLTA1R12432

FLTA1R12508

FLTA1R12523

FLTA1R12538

FLTA1R12568

FLTA1R12603

FLTA1R12615

PART NO
FLTA1R12689

FLTA1R13038

FLTA1R13118

FLTA1R13119

FLTA1R13124

FLTA1R13130

FLTA1R13159

FLTA1R13176

FLTA1R13177

FLTA1R14039

FLTA1R14171

FLTA1R9978

PART NOSIZE SIZE
Air Spring, Kenworth Airglide 9422

Air Spring, Peterbilt 9069

Air Spring, Hendrickson Trailer 9082

Air Spring, Freightliner 9780

Air Spring, Hendrickson Trailer 9265

Air Spring, Hendrickson Truck 9373

Air Spring, International 9875

Air Spring, SAF Holland 90557129, 8204

Air Spring, International 9876

Air Spring, International 9648

Air Spring, Peterbilt 03-07887, 8852

Air Spring, Freightliner - Aluminum 9781

Air Spring, Volvo 8829

Air Spring, International 1192

Air Spring, Hendrickson Trailer 9122

Air Spring, Hendrickson Trailer 9580

Air Spring, Hendrickson Trailer 9579

Air Spring, Hendrickson Trailer 8710

Air Spring, Meritor 8729

Air Spring, Hendrickson Trailer 8709

Air Spring, Hendrickson Trailer 8713

Air Spring, Hendrickson Trailer 8708

Air Spring, Hendrickson Auxiliary 8050

Air Spring, Hendrickson Trailer 8091

Air Spring, Hendrickson Trailer S28929

PRICE PRICE

AIR BAGS

$10599

$11999

$17499

$10599

$15999

$14999

$9999

$13999

$9999

$9999

$16999

$14999

$16999

$9999

$17999

$14599

$15999

$17999

$21499

$10599

$14999

$14999

$15999

$14999

$13499

SHOCK ABSORBERS				  

FLTSA55086

FLTSA55074

FLTSA55068

FLTSA55084

FLTSA55100

FLTSA55004

FLTSA55000

FLTSA55066

PART NO
FLTSA55104

FLTSA55060

FLTSA55066

FLTSA44734

FLTSA44742

FLTSA44774

FLTSA44762

FLTSA44798

PART NOCROSS REFERENCE CROSS REFERENCE
AMS65143 83135

AMS65144 85928

AMS65157 859254

AMS65158 85954

AMS65179 85995

AMS65409 85003

AMS65419 85000

AMS65492 85013

AMS65486 85066

AMS65490 85724

AMS65492 85931

AMS66104 83021

AMS66126 83051

AMS66412 83169

AMS66608 83128

AMS66924 83317

PRICE PRICE
$4999

$4999

$4799

$5499

$5499

$5499

$4999

$4999

$4999

$6999

$4999

$3799

$3799

$4499

$4499

$4999

12 Carrier Truck Centers



FLTGH012

FLTGHSEALBL

FLTGHSEALRD

FLTGH006

FLTGH008

FLTTS18252

FLTTS18262

PART NO
FLTTS18264

FLTTS18272

FLTC3171

FLTCA315

V1212W

V1224W

V1248W

PART NODESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
Open Black Wide Lip Seal

Open Blue Seal

Open Red Seal

Blue Aluminum Gladhand

Red Aluminum Gladhand

20” U-Bolt Spring Kit

16” U-Bolt Spring Kit

16” Metal Clamp Spring Kit

20” Metal Clamp Spring Kit

15’ Power Cable

15’ Coiled Air Line Set, 12” Leads

12x12 White Vanfastic Aluminum Repair

12x24 White Vanfastic Aluminum Repair

12x48 White Vanfastic Aluminum Repair

PRICE PRICE

TRAILER ACCESSORIES

$059

$089

$089

$499

$499

$2599

$3099

$4199

$3799

$14999

$4999

$1399

$2999

$5999

DPF AND DOC CLEANING

A clogged filter contains the 
equivalent of more than 10,000 
kilometers of accumulated and 
concentrated emissions, which 
results in higher fuel consumption, 
increased wear and tear to other 
parts, and could even stop the truck 
entirely.

DPF/DOC CLEANING ONLY AVAILABLE  AT THESE LOCATIONS:

Brantford
519-720-1100

London
519-691-1340

Windsor
519-737-8010
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Chevron & Catalys:
Powering Your Fleet’s Performance

In on-highway transportation, fleet reliability is crucial. Every component, from the 
engine to the transmission, must operate flawlessly to keep your business moving. The 
quality of your lubricants is often the key to this reliability, making the right choice 
an investment in performance, efficiency, and longevity.

Chevron is a renowned global brand known for 
high-performance lubricants designed to meet 
the demands of modern fleets. With a focus on 

technology and fuel efficiency, Chevron 
products are trusted worldwide to protect 

valuable assets.

CHEVRON LUBRICANTS: A RENOWNED 
GLOBAL BRAND

Catalys is a Canadian brand delivering quality 
and value. Designed for Canada’s diverse 
climate and industries, Catalys provides 
reliable, high-performance solutions at 

competitive prices.

CATALYS - GEARED TO PERFORM

At the core of Chevron’s lineup is the Delo® range 
of heavy-duty engine oils, coolants, transmission 
fluids, and greases. Powered by ISOSYN® 
Advanced Technology, Delo products combine 
high-quality base oils and advanced additives to 
deliver longer oil life, better wear protection and 
longer engine life.

Products like Delo® 400 XLE SAE 10W-30 and XLE 
SB 15W-40 maximize fuel efficiency, reduce wear, 
and extend drain intervals, cutting operating 
costs and boosting uptime.

THE DELO® ADVANTAGE

Chevron Delo 400 XLE 
SynBlend 10W-30 CK-4

25-7000-10

Chevron Delo 400 XLE SB 
15W-40 CK-4

25-7004-10

RELIABLE PERFORMANCE WITH URSA®

Chevron’s Ursa® line offers practical, 
cost-effective solutions without sacrificing 
quality. Ursa® Super Plus EC SAE oils work for a 
range of diesel and gasoline engines requiring 
API CK-4 or API SN service categories, making 
them ideal for mixed fleets. Ursa keeps engines 
clean and protected, ensuring long and reliable 
service life.

QUALITY WITHOUT COMPROMISE

Catalys offers a wide range of lubricants, 
including engine oils, hydraulic fluids, greases, 
and gear oils. Each product is formulated to 
protect equipment from wear, extending service 
life. Catalys combines consistent, high-quality 
performance with affordability, making it a smart 
choice for businesses looking to optimize 
maintenance costs.

Chevron Ursa SP EC 
10W-30 CK-4

25-7006-10

Chevron Ursa SP EC 
15W-40 CK-4

25-7005-10

Catalys Hydraulic AW 32 07-1657-10

Catalys Hydraulic AW 46 07-1658-10

SPECIALTY HYDRAULIC OILS

Catalys SynBlend 
10W-30 CK-4

07-2121-10

Catalys Premium Plus 
15W-40 CK-4

07-2155-10

HEAVY-DUTY ENGINE OILS

*

*

*

*

* Plus EHC fees



Chevron & Catalys:
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engine to the transmission, must operate flawlessly to keep your business moving. The 
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LED CLEARANCE MARKER LIGHTS  |  FLUSH MOUNT

FLTCM20003R FLTCM20003A

2” & 2.5” Round Clearance Marker
Requires Standard PL2 Connector

3 LED | 7.5-14 VDC 3 LED | 7.5-14 VDC

$599
E A C H

FLTCM20009R FLTCM20009A

2” Round Clearance Marker
Requires Standard PL2 Connector

9 LED | 7.5-14 VDC 9 LED | 7.5-14 VDC

$649
E A C H

FLTCM20309R FLTCM20309A

2” Beehive Clearance Marker
Requires Standard PL2 Connector

9 LED | 7.5-14 VDC 9 LED | 7.5-14 VDC

$799
E A C H

FLTCM21002R FLTCM21002A

2” Mini Oval Clearance Marker
Hardwired with Bullet Terminals

2 LED | 7.5-14 VDC 2 LED | 7.5-14 VDC

$749
E A C H

FLTCM25003R FLTCM25003A

2.5” Round Clearance Marker
Requires Standard PL2 Connector

3 LED | 7.5-14 VDC 3 LED | 7.5-14 VDC

$749
E A C H

FLTCM25004R FLTCM25004A

2.5” Round Reflex Clearance Marker
Requires Standard PL2 Connector

4 LED | 7.5-14 VDC 4 LED | 7.5-14 VDC

$699
E A C H

FLTCM25012R FLTCM25012A

2.5” Round Clearance Marker
Requires Standard PL2 Connector

12 LED | 7.5-14 VDC 12 LED | 7.5-14 VDC

$849
E A C H

FLTCM25108R FLTCM25108A

2.5” Rectangular Clearance Marker
Requires Standard PL2 Connector

8 LED | 7.5-14 VDC 8 LED | 7.5-14 VDC

$699
E A C H
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LED CLEARANCE MARKER LIGHTS  |  FLUSH MOUNT

FLTCM25312R FLTCM25312A

2.5” Beehive Clearance Marker
Requires Standard PL2 Connector

12 LED | 7.5-14 VDC 12 LED | 7.5-14 VDC

$699
E A C H

FLTCM26006R FLTCM26006A

2” x 6” Rectangular Clearance Marker
3-Wire

6 LED | 7.5-14 VDC 6 LED | 7.5-14 VDC

$1099
E A C H

3/4” Mini Round 2-Wire Clearance Marker
Hardwired with Bullet Terminals

$599

FLTCM34001AC
FLTCM34001A

1 LED | 12-14 VDC
FLTCM34001RC
FLTCM34001R

1 LED | 12-14 VDC

E A C H

FLTCM60013R FLTCM60013A

6” Oval Clearance Marker
Hardwired with Bullet Terminals

13 LED | 7.5-14 VDC 13 LED | 7.5-14 VDC

$1899
E A C H

FLTWL36009FL

FLTWL38009FL

FLTWL36009SP

FLTWL38009SP

Mini Work Lights
These direct OEM-style replacement lights fi t the 
factory vehicle harness

Mini Square Flood Work Light

Mini Round Flood Work Light

Mini Square Spot Work Light

Mini Round Spot Work Light

$3299
E A C H

Freightliner® Cascadia Side Turn Marker
3-Pin Weather Pack Connector  
Mates to Factory Harness

$4149

FLTCMF53009A
6/3 LED | 7.5-14 VDC

E A C H

16.5” Stainless Steel ID Bar $2599

FLTCMID25024R
24 LED | Red

E A C H

Freightliner® Side Turn Marker
Hard Wired with Bullet Terminals
3-Wire

$2549

FLTCMF63015A
15 LED | 7.5-14 VDC

E A C H
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POWER. PRECISION. PROUDLY NORTH AMERICAN.

UC Power turbochargers  del iver the 

performance your f leet  demands 

backed by a  supply chain you can 

trust .  Every unit  is  100% North 

American,  with 60% of  raw 

materials  sourced in  the U.S.  and 

the remaining 40% from Canada.

From bi l let  wheels  to  variable-geometry turbos,  a l l  machining,  design,  and 

assembly happens right  here in Canada,  ensuring qual ity control ,  rel iable  f it ,  and 

components bui lt  to  last .

Whether you’re  running Cummins,  Detroit ,  MaxxForce,  or PACCAR engines ,  UC 

Power offers  a  l ine of  premium turbochargers engineered for strength,  eff ic iency,  

and confidence on the road.

BEST WARRANTY IN
NORTH AMERICA

YEAR UNLIMITED MILEAGE

(See  warranty pol icy  for 

detai ls)

YEAR UNLIMITED MILEAGE

IF YOU BUY THE TURBO AND 

ACTUATOR TOGETHER

(Actuator instal lat ion & 

cal ibrat ion inc luded)

• UC Power’s team has over 20 years of manufacturing experience in the automotive and commercial vehicle industries.

• They use the latest in 3D scanning equipment and software to reverse-engineer components with 
extreme precision.

• Compressor wheels are crafted in-house to the highest quality 
standards, complying with OE specifications, and are available in 
both cast and billet CAE (computer-aided engineering).

• Specialty materials are not compromised. Inconel is used 
for all turbine wheels to withstand extreme heat.

• Turbine housings and bearing housings are cast in 
North America to ensure quality, reliability, and 
consistency, and can withstand up to 2100°F.

• Aluminum compressor covers are designed and 
machined to increase boost while improving 
fuel efficiency at certain RPM levels.

• Certain turbocharger models are equipped with 
OE-specified diaphragm actuators (if 
applicable).

• Dual hydrodynamic journal bearing design with a 
360° thrust bearing provides added durability.

• VGT turbochargers can be supplied with or without 
an electronic actuator (pre-calibrated if equipped).

• All VGT turbochargers can be built with a premium nitrated 
chromium super-alloy nozzle ring for improved longevity.

WHY CHOOSE UC POWER TURBOCHARGERS?

Every UC Power turbocharger is built with precision, durability, and performance in 
mind. From materials to machining, the focus is on delivering OE-level quality with 
North American craftsmanship you can trust.

PART NUMBER

UCPCBWISXCM1A

UCPCBWISXCM2A

UCPCBWX15400VGTA

UCPCBWX15451EVGTA

UCPBWS47896132

UCPDBWDD15A

UCPDTCW466

UCPMFCW130912

UCPPBWMX13EPA13A

UCPPBWMX13EPA17A

UCPPBWMX13EPA21A

PRICE

$5,29999

$5,29999

$5,29999

$5,29999

$1,49999

$1,89999

$1,99999

$1,99999

$5,99999

$5,99999

$5,99999

ENGINE/MODEL

ISX15 (CM 2250/2350)

ISX15 (CM 2250/2350)

X15

X15

60 Series

DD15

MaxxForce DT466

MaxxForce MF13

MX13

MX13

MX13

DISPLACEMENT

15.0 L

15.0 L

15.0 L

15.0 L

12.7 L

14.8 L

7.6 L

12.4 - 13.0 L

12.9 L

12.9 L

12.9 L

WHEEL TYPE

Billet

Billet

Billet

Billet

Billet (78mm)

Billet

Cast

Cast

Billet

Billet

Billet

EXTRAS / FEATURES

VGT, with Sensor and Actuator

VGT, with Sensor, AIC, and Actuator

VGT, with Sensor and Actuator

VGT, with Sensor and Actuator

Fixed

Fixed, with Mechanically Operated Actuator

Fixed

Fixed

VGT, with Actuator

VGT, with Actuator

VGT, with Actuator
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Fleet Productivity, Compliance 
and Safety Solutions
Geotab GO Device

C a p t u r i n g  t h e  b r o a d e s t  a n d  r i c h e s t  ve h i c l e  d a t a

The Geotab GO9 telematic  vehicle  tracking device captures and normalizes  crit ical 
data from over 9 ,000 dif ferent  cars ,  vans and trucks.  Plug the GO device into any 
vehicle’s  standard ODBII  port  and start  capturing the industry’s  highest  qual ity 
vehicle  data .

Key benefits  of  the GO device include:

•  Support  for mixed f leets  of  dif ferent  OEM 
makes and models

•  Patented curve algorithm enables  low 
bandwidth data transmission

•  High resolution vehicle  posit ioning for 
total  f leet  visibi l ity

EFFORTLESS ELD SOLUTIONS, 
CERTIFIED IN THE U.S.  AND 
CANADA
G e o t a b  o f f e r s  a  b r o a d  r a n g e  o f 

c e r t i f i e d  E L D  s o l u t i o n s  f o r b o t h 

t h e  U. S .  a n d  C a n a d a .  G e o t a b  o f f e r s 

E L D  s o l u t i o n s  w i t h  G O 7,  G O 8 ,  G O 9 , 

a n d  G O 9 +  h a r dw a r e .  We  a l s o  h ave  a 

m o b i l e  a p p  c a l l e d  G e o t a b  D r ive  f o r 

A n d r o i d  a n d  iO S  d ev i c e s .
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Surfsight Camera
S u r f s i g h t  d a s h  c a m s  p r ov i d e  r e a l-t i m e  v i s i b i l i ty i n t o  ve h i c l e  a c t iv i ty, 
e n h a n c i n g  s a f e ty a n d  e f f i c i e n c y.

These cameras capture high-qual ity footage inside and outside the vehicle ,  helping 
you monitor driving behaviors ,  assess accidents ,  and prevent r isky driving.  The 
system integrates with Geotab’s  telematics ,  offering detai led insights  such as  speed, 
location,  and driving events .

•  Real-t ime visibi l ity into f leet  activit ies

•  High-definit ion footage of  both vehicle 
interior and exterior

•  Seamless integration with Geotab 
telematics  for detai led insights  (speed, 
location,  driving events)

•  AI-powered alerts  for r isky driving 
behavior and col l is ion detection

•  Cloud-based video storage and retrieval

•  Customizable  solutions for various f leet 
s izes  and industries

•  Enhanced safety and operational 
eff ic iency

FLEET DASH CAMS

S a f e g u a r d  yo u r b u s i n e s s  r e p u t a t i o n  w i t h 

h i g h- q u a l i ty H D  t r i p  r e c o r d i n g s .  O u r t o p -

t i e r c o m m e r c i a l  d a s h  c a m s  e a s i ly c o n n e c t 

t o  t h e  G e o t a b  t e l e m a t i c s  s ys t e m ,  h e l p i n g 

l owe r a c c i d e n t  r a t e s  a n d  d e f e n d  a g a i n s t 

f r a u d u l e n t  c l a i m s .
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CARGO CONTROL & MISCELLANEOUS

FLTCG79007

FLTEPDM66100

FLTEPDM66102

FLTEPDM66104

FLTEPDM66106

FLTEPDM66108

FLTSTCB70195

FLTEFR66175

FLTEFR66176

FLTEFCB66170

FLTET30130

FLTET30135

ZBJ71422

PART NO APPLICATION

3/8” X 20’ 6600lbs Load Limit, Grade 70 with Clevis Hooks

10” EPDM Rubber Strap

15” EPDM Rubber Strap

21” EPDM Rubber Strap

31” EPDM Rubber Strap

41” EPDM Rubber Strap

Cargo Bar 90”-105”

E-Track Tie Ratcheting Down Strap 12” x 2” x 4,400lbs 
Break Strength (Kinedyne 641201)

E-Track Tie Ratcheting Down Strap 16” x 2” x 4,400lbs 
Break Strength (Kinedyne 641601)

E-Track Tie Cam Buckle Down Strap 16” x 2” x 3,000lbs 
Break Strength (Kinedyne 651201)

Galvanized E-Track 10’ (Kinedyne 43001)

Galvanized E-Track 5’ (Kinedyne 43002)

Triangle Kit

PRICE
$9699

$199

$299

$299

$399

$399

$4699

$1199

$1299

$1199

$4999

$2699

$3799
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FLTP16

FLTP18

FLTP19

FLTP20

FLTP22

FLTP24

FLTP26

FLTP28

PART NO

FLTW16

FLTW18

FLTW20

FLTW22

FLTW24

FLTW26

FLTW28

PART NOSIZE

16”

18”

19”

20”

22”

24”

26”

28”

SIZE

16”

18”

20”

22”

24”

26”

28”

PRICE PRICE
$799

$799

$799

$799

$799

$899

$1299

$1299

$999

$999

$999

$999

$999

$1199

$1399

WINTER WIPER BLADESPREMIUM WIPER BLADES



FLTBT31750SCA

FLTBTGA31AG

FLTBTGA31SG

FLT31925

FLTBTEMX31SXCA

CC31SAGM

PART NO DESCRIPTION

750 CCA Battery, 24 Month Warranty

925 CCA Battery. Automotive Post, 18 Month Warranty

925 CCA Battery. Stud Post, 18 Month Warranty

925CCA AGM Battery, 48 Month Warranty

Mixtech 1000CCA Battery, 24 Month Warranty

Coldcranker 825CCA AGM

PRICE
$13499

$11499

$11499

$49999

$14999

$25999

BATTERIES

8200005

8200077

8200308

8200433

8600298

8600310

8600314

8600338

8600488

8600889

8700018

8700047

PART NO DESCRIPTION

38MT New Starter

38MT New Starter

39MT New Starter

39MT New Starter

40SI New Alternator

24SI New Alternator

28SI New Alternator

40SI New Alternator

36SI New Alternator

24SI New Alternator

35SI Reman Alternator

36SI Reman Alternator

PRICE
$49999

$49999

$59999

$54999

$1,89999

$32499

$52499

$1,04499

$72999

$32499

$56499

$62499

DELCO ALTERNATORS AND STARTERS
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E A T O N  M E D I U M - D U T Y  C L U T C H  S E L E C T O R G O O D B E T T E R B E S T

Manual AdjustManual Adjust Solo Manual Adjust

Standard Stroke

Push Type

Number
of Discs

1

2

Damper Type

8/Free Travel

7 + 1

Torque

620

860

500

Facing

3SB

3 TRAP

4

FLTC1076835

FLTC10723710 C10723710MO *

$49999

$64999 $74999 C10950010

C1076835

C1076211

$99999

$64999

$52499

1.75" - 10”

1.5" - 10”

Spline
Diameter

E A T O N  H E AV Y - D U T Y  C L U T C H  S E L E C T O R G O O D B E T T E R B E S T

Ever Tough
Manual Adjust

Advantage
Self-Adjust

Easy Pedal Advantage
Manual Adjust

Ever Tough
Manual Adjust

Easy Pedal Advantage
Manual Adjust

Flywheel
Bore Opening

8.5”

Springs

10

7

7/VCT Plus

7/VCT Plus

7

7

7/VCT Plus

Torque

1,650

1,700

1,750

1,860

1,860

2,050

2,050

Facing

4

4

4

6

6

6

6

FLTC10839174

FLTC10892582

FLTC10892525

C10839174AM

C10892582AM

C10892520AM

C10892525AM

$79999

$82499

$1,09999

$87999

$92499

$1,19999

$1,19999

C30970182

C30970120

C30970125

C30892582

C30892524

C30892520

C30892525

$1,24999

$1,44999

$1,49999

$1,14999

$1,29999

$1,29999

$1,39999

FLTC10805059

C10806359

$69999

$1,29999

C10805059B $99999

10”

Size

15.5”

Spline
Diameter

2” - 10”

Flywheel
Bore Opening

7"

7"

Springs

8

8

Torque

1,400

1,400

Facing

4

4

Size

14”

Spline
Diameter

1.75" - 10”

2" - 10”

E A T O N  A D VA N TA G E  A U T O M A T E D

Springs

7

7

Torque

1,850

1,650

Facing

6

6

ECA Clutch

DM Clutch

With low capacity inertia brake

Without low capacity inertia brake

C12200235A  

C12200235MO *

C1210001  

$2,99999

$2,19999

$2,29999

Size

15.5”

Spline Diameter

2" - 14”

2" - 10”

B E S T

CLUTCH SELECTION CHART
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B E S T
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JACKS & SHOP SUPPLIES

FLTHBJ20T

FLTHBJ20TLB

FLTJS6T

FLTJS12T

FLTSISPMED1

FLTSISRHEV2

FLTSTB200

FLTSTR60

FLTSIORGREF1

FLTSIWC1

545-030466

FLTSIVESTXL

FLTSIVESTXXL

RHINOM

RHINOL

RHINOXL

RHINOXXL

PART NO APPLICATION

20 Ton Bottle Jack, 11.75” High

20 Ton Bottle Jack, 7.48” High

6 Ton Jack Stands

12 Ton Jack Stands

Absorbant Pad 15” x 18” - 100 pack

Heavy Absorbency Roll 30” x 150’

200 Shop Towel Box

60 Shop Towel Roll

Orange Hand Scrub Soap (2 Litre)

Wheel Chock with Eye Bolt

Strongrarm 10-ton Air Assist Jack

Safety Vest, XL

Safety Vest,XXL

Rhionskin Nitrile 6M Gloves Medium

Rhionskin Nitrile 6M Gloves Large

Rhionskin Nitrile 6M Gloves XL

Rhionskin Nitrile 6M Gloves XXL

PRICE
$13599

$12499

$16699

$29099

$7999

$19999

$1899

$399

$3899

$2799

$249999

$699

$699

$1495

$1495

$1495

$1495

FLTFWK600262

FLTFWK600263

PART NO FITS TRUCKS WITH

FW35 Series

FW3510 Series

OEM NO
RK-351-A-L

RK-351-03505

PRICE
$31999

$49499

5TH WHEEL REBUILD KITS
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EASY DRIVING,
EASY MAINTENANCE

DON’T WAIT TO SWITCH
Carrier Truck Centers has inventory to keep your business moving!

CONTACT US TODAY AT 1-866-889-2110 OR VISIT WWW.CARRIERTRUCK.CA

Gas Powered Trucks from Isuzu

• Gas more widely available than Diesel for 
fill-ups 

• Simpler and less costly maintenance than 
diesel engines

• No DEF to contend with

• Easier Cold starts in winter

• No Loss of Payload capacity

• Gas more familiar to drivers of this size of 
truck.

• No diesel regens

• No sudden engine derates

Why Gas?

• If you drive 50,000 km’s per year or less, 
Gas may make better sense for your 
business

• Diesels with be getting harder to acquire in 
the coming years as environmental laws 
take effect.

Who Should Think About Gas



Advertised pricing throughout the catalogue is subject to change without notice, including through the application of increased 
costs due to tariffs, and available while products last. No rainchecks. Applicable taxes and fees not included. Orders are confirmed 

upon our approval and may be cancelled or adjusted due to errors or stock limits. Manufacturer’s warranty applies. 

* Mobile Emissions Testing is available by appointment only

carriertruck.ca
1-866-889-2110

Brantford Parts
(519) 720-1090

London Parts
(519) 691-1350

Sarnia Parts
(519) 336-5939

Windsor Parts
(519) 373-8005

Woodstock Parts
(519) 533-5505
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We’re fully equipped to perform commercial vehicle inspections in compliance with Ontario’s new DriveON 
program, ensuring your fleet stays road-ready and safe. Visit us today for certified inspections and expert service 
you can trust.

Carrier Truck Centers is proud to announce that all 
of our locations are now Ontario DriveON ready!
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